Harrison,1993   Z 8 PLZ-ASM Assembly Language ,1979   DMX-1000
Programming Manual ,1979   Z800 Assembly Language Programming Manual ,1977   Z8000 PLZ/ASM ,1979
  Z8000 PLZIASM Assembly Language Programming Manual Zilog,1930   System 300 programming ,1968   A
Course in BASIC Programming ,1980   F six-thousand eight-hundred 6800 programming reference manual ,1977
  Titan Autocode Programming Manual David William Barron,1967   X25AM Programming Manual Tandem
Computers (Firm),1992 This manual describes the programming requirements for developing an X25AM application
  KDN2 Programming Manual (provisional) English Electric Company Limited,1962   Z8000 PLZ/ASM Assembly